



CAPABILITY STATEMENT







COMPANY OVERVIEW

PMI Solutions, LLC, was established in Atlanta, Georgia, to offer services and products to both the public and private sectors. PMI Solutions is an emerging a small business that has years of experience in the public and private sectors. The brokerage was established by Ronald Wright.

As an insurance brokerage company, PMI Solutions has a local office in Atlanta, Georgia, and has over 20 years' experience. PMI Solutions has experience in brokerage services, product placement, underwriting services, enrollment services, new hire orientation, and shared account management. As brokers and consultants, we have long-term relationships with all the major insurance carriers and ancillary vendors.

CORE COMPETENCIES

- PMI Solutions helps clients understand plan changes, administration, and funding options, provides open enrollment, new hire orientation, shared account management, product placement, and health fairs.
- Key health and client issues and provide updates.
- **Provides** technology solutions to increase employee understanding and appreciation, reduce administrative burdens.

DIFFERENTIATORS

Strategic planning is a process that is unique to each organization. It is not a one-time event but rather a fluid process that changes as internal and external factors change. While most companies claim to have a benefits strategy, few have actually gone through a formalized and detailed process to deliver a strategic document that is the centerpiece for how benefits will be delivered. At PMI Solutions we do just that.

COMPANY DATA

GDOT DBE CERTIFIED

OTHER CERTIFICATIONS:

- The Georgia Unified Certification (State of Georgia): DBE
- MARTA: DBE
- MBE (Fulton County)
- LSBE (Dekalb County)
- SBE & AABE: City of Atlanta Supplier ID Number: 1402813

NAICS: 524210, 524298, 541611, 541612

COMPANY INFO

PMI Solutions, LLC RON WRIGHT, PRESIDENT 678.637.0837 ron@pmisolutionsllc.com

Tonephilisolationsile.com

110 Herron Point | Atlanta, GA 30349